ExtraOrdinary Ministers of Communion

~ ~  J A N U A R Y   2020  ~ ~

Sat.,  January 4
6PM       Lupita B., Alfred, Maria S., Gervasio, Santa, Gloria DeLeon
Sun.,  January 5
  8AM     GUADALUPANAS
10AM     Rachel, Nicolas, Richard & Irene, Rick & Vanessa, Janie C.
12PM     Larry & Mary, Ester, Rosalinda, Dolores H., Rachel S., Nick E.
Sat.,  January 11
6PM     Gloria DeLaCruz, Tony & LIllian, Leonel, Lora, Gloria R.
Sun.,  January 12
  8AM     Manuel, Rick, Geronimo, Juan & Rosemary, Jose 
10AM     Ed & Pat, Amelia, Terry B., James H., Robert & Sandy
12PM     Jesus & Delia, Velma, Chris, Irma L., Dolores H. Nick E.
Sat.,  January 18
6PM       Lupita B., Alfred, Gervasio, Santa, Pablo, Cindy
Sun.,   January 19
  8AM     Glenda, Gilbert & Rosario, Pete, Linda S., Bro. Rolland
10AM     KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS
12PM     Larry & Mary, Ester, Rosalinda, Rachel S., Olivia C., Elsa L.
Sat.,  January 25
6PM      Alejandro & Yolanda, Gloria DeLaCruz, Leonel, Lora, Janie U.
Sun.,   January 26
  8AM     Rudy & Maria, Juan & Rosemary, Yolanda H., Jose G.
10AM     Jim F., Dolores A., Irma T., Teresa T., Soledad, Rick & Mary
12PM     Jesus & Delia, Velma, Chris, Irma L., Olivia, Elsa L.
~ ~  F E B R U A R Y   2020  ~ ~

Sat.,  February 1
6PM       Lupita B., Alfred, Maria S., Gervasio, Santa, Gloria DeLeon
Sun.,  February 2
  8AM     GUADALUPANAS
10AM     Rachel, Nicolas, Richard & Irene, Rick & Vanessa, Janie C.
12PM     Larry & Mary, Ester, Rosalinda, Dolores H., Rachel S., Nick E.
Sat.,  February 8
6PM     Gloria DeLaCruz, Tony & LIllian, Leonel, Lora, Gloria R.
Sun.,  February 9
  8AM     Manuel, Rick, Geronimo, Juan & Rosemary, Jose 
10AM     Lisa L., Ed & Pat, Amelia, Terry B., Robert & Sandy
12PM     Jesus & Delia, Velma, Chris, Irma L., Dolores H. Nick E.
Sat.,  February 15
6PM       Lupita B., Alfred, Gervasio, Santa, Pablo, Cindy
Sun.,  February 16
  8AM     Glenda, Gilbert & Rosario, Pete, Linda S., Bro. Rolland

10AM     KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS
12PM     Larry & Mary, Ester, Rosalinda, Irma L., Olivia C., Elsa L.
Sat.,  February 22
6PM      Alejandro & Yolanda, Gloria DeLaCruz, Leonel, Lora, Janie U.
Sun.,  February 23
  8AM     Rudy & Maria, Juan & Rosemary, Yolanda H., Jose G.
10AM     Jim F., Irma G., Irma T., Teresa T., Soledad, Rick & Mary

12PM     Jesus & Delia, Velma, Chris, Rachel S.., Olivia, Elsa L.
**ASH WEDNESDAY IS FEBRUARY 26**
Our Mass schedule is as follows: 6am, 8am, 12:15pm, 4pm & 7pm (Coliseum). Please email  me as soon as possible or call the office to let us know if you will be able to serve at one of these Masses. (Email: OLGSEG@satx.rr.com or call 379-4338). Thank You!
Sat.,  February 29

6PM       Lupita B., Alfred, Maria S., Gervasio, Santa, Gloria DeLeon
Sun.,  March 1
  8AM     GUADALUPANAS
10AM     Rachel, Nicolas, Richard & Irene, Rick & Vanessa, Janie C.
12PM     Larry & Mary, Ester, Rosalinda, Dolores H., Rachel S., Nick E.












